
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

1769 YARRAMEE FONZIE Justine Greer 8.57.2 7.6 7.9 78.000VIC 17.8 0

60011493 3095940

5622 REMI DON QUIXOTE Sarah Farraway 7.47.3 7.8 7.8 76.200NSW 27.8 0

60006463 2113585

2234 OTWAY BOJANGLES Rhianon Pettigrove 8.07.8 6.2 7.8 75.400VIC 37.9 0

60011353 3099625

1741 LAURALEA PARK GLADIATOR Laura Mow 6.97.9 6.8 6.9 72.400VIC 47.7 0

60011234 3097395

1575 HOLLANDS BEND SECRET AGENT Justin Hocking (AOR) 7.07.9 6.5 7.0 71.000VIC 57.1 0

60010811 3044068

2354 VAN EYK NIFRO LL Ashleigh Howard 7.47.0 6.1 6.9 68.800VIC 67.0 0

60011370 3101961

1563 FLOWERVALE SANTA FE Tori Kaye (AOR) 6.86.3 6.3 6.5 65.800VIC 77.0 0

60005831 3104848

1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Simon  Tainsh  6.36.1 5.9 6.0 60.600VIC 86.0 0

60010783 3103844

1887 WHOOP C DAISY Caitlyn Hulme (AOR) 6.15.8 6.0 5.5 58.800VIC 96.0 0

60011472 3101948

1998 BLONDE ROCK SCARLETT Jackson Stern 5.05.8 6.0 5.2 56.000VIC 106.0 0

60011341 3106224

7/12/2017 11:52:25 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Sue Hobson & Kerrie Swan Bates



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Pony Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

1046 THE SILVER ROSE Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 7.57.7 8.5 8.0 79.400VIC 18.0 0

60008163 3101461

1338 BUTTERFLY FARM ELLE Lisa Swan (AOR) 7.07.0 7.8 6.8 71.800VIC 27.3 0

60009845 2030795

1011 SIMPLY DASHING Brittany Fort (AOR) 6.66.9 6.5 6.6 66.600VIC 36.7 0

60008162 3104014

956 BUCKWELL PARK IRRESISTIBLE Ailish  Hill  6.36.6 6.7 6.3 64.800VIC 46.5 0

60007850

1577 VIEWMONT JINX Vicki Quarterman (AOR) 6.36.5 6.0 6.4 63.000VIC 56.3 0

60008320 2071615

875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Kathleen Uniacke (AOR) 5.65.8 6.6 5.0 58.000VIC 66.0 0

60007656 3105738

7/12/2017 1:23:51 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Sue Hobson & Kerrie Swan Bates



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

1950 WUNDERBAR BLACK 59 Heather Currie 7.57.7 8.0 6.3 73.000SA 17.0 0

60007389 5000571

9014 DANZARLA Shayla Rigby 6.37.8 7.4 6.8 70.400VIC 26.9 0

341 SUGARLOAF FEFE Clarissa Bentley Bell (AOR) 7.26.9 7.6 6.1 69.600VIC 37.0 0

60005474 3102687

1876 BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS Heather Currie 6.96.8 6.8 6.9 68.600SA 46.9 0

60007389 5000571

431 HORIZONTE DE JEU Charlie Welsh 7.06.9 6.7 6.6 68.200VIC 56.9 0

60005260 3200712

241 ZOE Georgina Foot 6.67.5 6.9 5.9 67.200VIC 66.7 0

60005394 3097412

7/12/2017 2:39:10 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Sue Hobson & Kerrie Swan Bates



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 7 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

438 AEA TWIGGY Dirk Dijkstra 64.14268.200 0.000 0.000 66.171VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )60005140 3022617

% % % % %

7/12/2017 2:38:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: Sue Hobson & Kerrie Swa Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1147 F1 SWEETEST TABOO Courtney Larard 71.52869.306 0.000 0.000 70.417VIC % 10.000
3( )2( )60005549 2102651

% % % % %

166 ROXLEIGH FIDELIO Ruth Schneeberger 72.36168.194 0.000 0.000 70.278SA % 20.000
1( )3( )60004731 5003455

% % % % %

168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY Sharyn Mccombe 69.16771.389 0.000 0.000 70.278VIC % 30.000
6( )1( )30502238 3004449

% % % % %

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 69.44467.222 0.000 0.000 68.333VIC % 40.000
5( )4( )30045283 3105077

% % % % %

607 JAYBEE ALAREE Jason Dins 71.66764.167 0.000 0.000 67.917VIC % 50.000
2( )10( )60004691 3105077

% % % % %

1950 WUNDERBAR BLACK 59 Heather Currie 70.00065.417 0.000 0.000 67.709SA % 60.000
4( )7( )60007389 5000571

% % % % %

1031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan 66.66764.722 0.000 0.000 65.695NSW % 70.000
8( )9( )20094456 2042055

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 64.58365.972 0.000 0.000 65.278VIC % 80.000
15( )5( )60005172 3003205

% % % % %

3351 THE ALL BLACK Hillary Mcgregor-Potter 64.16765.833 0.000 0.000 65.000VIC % 90.000
17( )6( )30047618 3106689

% % % % %

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 66.38963.472 0.000 0.000 64.931VIC % 100.000
9( )13( )30046127 3105151

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell 65.00063.611 0.000 0.000 64.306VIC % 110.000
14( )12( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

7/12/2017 3:29:56 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Deb HamidJudge C: Sue McDermotJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini 63.88964.028 0.000 0.000 63.959VIC % 120.000
20( )11( )20092752 8003545

% % % % %

433 HILLBREEZE REPLICA Sue Leslie 67.22260.417 0.000 0.000 63.820VIC % 130.000
7( )21( )40502406 3019985

% % % % %

1543 SCANDAL V1 Cynthia Quint (AOR) 66.38960.972 0.000 0.000 63.681SA % 140.000
9( )19( )51000269 5000384

% % % % %

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson (AOR) 64.16762.778 0.000 0.000 63.473VIC % 150.000
17( )14( )

1

30500311 3031993

% % % % %

1964 HATERO DE PB Bianca Veneziano 61.25065.278 0.000 0.000 63.264VIC % 160.000
28( )8( )30045400 3098737

% % % % %

3165 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON Mandy Heather (AOR) 65.41761.111 0.000 0.000 63.264VIC % 160.000
12( )17( )30047269 3069648

% % % % %

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 64.16762.222 0.000 0.000 63.195VIC % 180.000
17( )16( )60003761 3015221

% % % % %

944 GORSERELLA MAXIUMS Melanie Ford 64.58360.833 0.000 0.000 62.708VIC % 190.000
15( )20( )60010666 3077969

% % % % %

515 RASPOND Anna Gurnett 62.36162.778 0.000 0.000 62.570VIC % 200.000
25( )14( )60007640 3106387

% % % % %

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Jazi French 66.11158.889 0.000 0.000 62.500VIC % 210.000
11( )26( )81000460 3106956

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills (AOR) 63.33361.111 0.000 0.000 62.222VIC % 220.000
22( )17( )30500700 3104647

% % % % %

3836 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Kristy-Lee Brilliant 65.13959.028 0.000 0.000 62.084VIC % 230.000
13( )24( )60006283 4005525

% % % % %

7/12/2017 3:29:57 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Deb HamidJudge C: Sue McDermotJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren Bailey-Smith (AOR) 63.61159.028 0.000 0.000 61.320VIC % 240.000
21( )24( )30046430

% % % % %

2182 OMNISCIENT Robin Lang 62.22259.306 0.000 0.000 60.764VIC % 250.000
26( )23( )30045711 3104809

% % % % %

244 FLINSTONE B Amanda Hocking 61.52859.583 0.000 0.000 60.556VIC % 260.000
27( )22( )60003593 3044068

% % % % %

2891 ROSABAYA DDS Diane Humm 62.50056.944 0.000 0.000 59.722VIC % 270.000
24( )27( )30502396 8003550

% % % % %

2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman (AOR) 62.63956.528 0.000 0.000 59.584VIC % 280.000
23( )28( )30046603 3100217

% % % % %

7/12/2017 3:29:57 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Deb HamidJudge C: Sue McDermotJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

6556 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan 70.37570.750 0.000 0.000 70.563NSW % 10.000
1( )2( )20094456 2042055

% % % % %

1147 F1 SWEETEST TABOO Courtney Larard 65.50071.250 0.000 0.000 68.375VIC % 20.000
4( )1( )60005549 2102651

% % % % %

607 JAYBEE ALAREE Jason Dins 68.37566.250 0.000 0.000 67.313VIC % 30.000
2( )6( )60004691 3105077

% % % % %

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 65.25068.875 0.000 0.000 67.063VIC % 40.000
5( )3( )30045283 3105077

% % % % %

166 ROXLEIGH FIDELIO Ruth Schneeberger 64.50068.250 0.000 0.000 66.375SA % 50.000
7( )4( )60004731 5003455

% % % % %

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 66.50065.500 0.000 0.000 66.000VIC % 60.000
3( )11( )30046127 3105151

% % % % %

1876 BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS Heather Currie 64.37566.875 0.000 0.000 65.625SA % 70.000
8( )5( )60007389 5000571

% % % % %

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 64.75066.000 0.000 0.000 65.375VIC % 80.000
6( )9( )

1

60003761 3015221

% % % % %

515 RASPOND Anna Gurnett 62.12566.125 0.000 0.000 64.125VIC % 90.000
15( )8( )60007640 3106387

% % % % %

1543 SCANDAL V1 Cynthia Quint (AOR) 62.25066.000 0.000 0.000 64.125SA % 90.000
14( )9( )51000269 5000384

% % % % %

244 FLINSTONE B Amanda Hocking 61.75066.250 0.000 0.000 64.000VIC % 110.000
18( )6( )60003593 3044068

% % % % %

7/12/2017 3:46:50 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Jane Ventura Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell 62.00064.000 0.000 0.000 63.000VIC % 120.000
16( )12( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Jazi French 60.50064.000 0.000 0.000 62.250VIC % 130.000
22( )12( )81000460 3106956

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills (AOR) 63.75060.500 0.000 0.000 62.125VIC % 140.000
9( )20( )30500700 3104647

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 62.00062.250 0.000 0.000 62.125VIC % 140.000
16( )14( )

1

60005172 3003205

% % % % %

2182 OMNISCIENT Robin Lang 61.75061.875 0.000 0.000 61.813VIC % 160.000
18( )16( )30045711 3104809

% % % % %

433 HILLBREEZE REPLICA Sue Leslie 63.12560.250 0.000 0.000 61.688VIC % 170.000
10( )22( )40502406 3019985

% % % % %

944 GORSERELLA MAXIUMS Melanie Ford 62.50060.875 0.000 0.000 61.688VIC % 170.000
12( )17( )60010666 3077969

% % % % %

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren Bailey-Smith (AOR) 60.87562.125 0.000 0.000 61.500VIC % 190.000
21( )15( )30046430

% % % % %

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson (AOR) 62.37560.625 0.000 0.000 61.500VIC % 190.000
13( )18( )30500311 3031993

% % % % %

3351 THE ALL BLACK Hillary Mcgregor-Potter 62.75059.625 0.000 0.000 61.188VIC % 210.000
11( )23( )30047618 3106689

% % % % %

3165 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON Mandy Heather (AOR) 61.25060.625 0.000 0.000 60.938VIC % 220.000
20( )18( )

1

30047269 3069648

% % % % %

1964 HATERO DE PB Bianca Veneziano 59.75060.500 0.000 0.000 60.125VIC % 230.000
23( )20( )30045400 3098737

% % % % %

7/12/2017 3:46:50 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Jane Ventura Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

34920 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini 58.12559.250 0.000 0.000 58.688VIC % 240.000
25( )24( )20092752 8003545

% % % % %

2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman (AOR) 59.50057.000 0.000 0.000 58.250VIC % 250.000
24( )27( )

1

30046603 3100217

% % % % %

2891 ROSABAYA DDS Diane Humm 57.62557.625 0.000 0.000 57.625VIC % 260.000
26( )26( )30502396 8003550

% % % % %

3836 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Kristy-Lee Brilliant 56.62557.875 0.000 0.000 57.250VIC % 270.000
27( )25( )60006283 4005525

% % % % %

168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY Sharyn Mccombe 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E

30502238 3004449

% % % % %

8066 AB FABULOUS Chantelle Mathews 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS

22000683 2300998

% % % % %

7/12/2017 3:46:50 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Jane Ventura Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1147 F1 Sweetest Taboo Courtney Larard 70.417 35 68.375 34 69 1
6556 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan 68.335 31 70.563 35 66 2
166 ROXLEIGH FIDELIO Ruth Schneeberger 70.278 34 66.375 31 65 3
607 JAYBEE ALAREE Jason Dins 67.917 28 67.313 33 61 4

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 68.333 29 67.063 32 61 4
1876 BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS Heather Currie 68.334 30 65.625 29 59 6
1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 64.931 23 66.000 30 53 7
934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell 64.306 22 63.000 25 47 8
727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 65.278 25 62.125 22 47 8

1543 Scandal V1 Cynthia Quint (AOR) 63.681 19 64.125 27 46 10
34920 Deltry Valentino Deborah Ambrosini 68.336 32 58.688 12 44 11
2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 63.195 15 65.375 28 43 12
515 RASPOND Anna Gurnett 62.570 13 64.125 27 40 13
433 HILLBREEZE REPLICA Sue Leslie 63.820 20 61.688 19 39 14

3351 THE ALL BLACK Hillary Mcgregor-Potter 65.000 24 61.188 15 39 14
2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Jazi French 62.500 12 62.250 23 35 16
3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson (AOR) 63.473 18 61.500 17 35 16
3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills (AOR) 62.222 11 62.125 22 33 18
944 GORSERELLA MAXIUMS Melanie Ford 62.708 14 61.688 19 33 18
244 FLINSTONE B Amanda Hocking 60.556 7 64.000 25 32 20

3165 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON Mandy Heather (AOR) 63.264 16 60.938 14 30 21
1964 HATERO DE PB Bianca Veneziano 63.264 17 60.125 13 30 21
2182 OMNISCIENT Robin Lang 60.764 8 61.813 20 28 23
2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren Bailey-Smith (AOR) 61.320 9 61.500 17 26 24
3836 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Kristy-Lee Brilliant 62.084 10 57.250 9 19 25
2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman (AOR) 59.584 5 58.250 11 16 26
2891 ROSABAYA DDS Diane Humm 59.722 6 57.625 10 16 26
168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY Sharyn Mccombe 70.278 33 0.000 33

1950 WUNDERBAR BLACK 59 Heather Currie 67.709 27

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

1031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan 65.695 26
3492 Deltry Valentino Deborah Ambrosini 63.959 21

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 2 of 2



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

739 AEA METALLIC Dirk Dijkstra 68.94764.474 66.316 66.579 66.421VIC % 165.789
3( )1( )3( ) 1( ) 1( )30041432 3022617

% % % % %

4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham  64.21164.737 65.789 65.000 65.132VIC % 265.921
2( )2( )2( ) 2( ) 2( )30501993 3107392

% % % % %

737 RENDEZVOUS Cheryl Fort (AOR) 62.10566.447 62.368 64.605 64.105VIC % 365.000
4( )3( )1( ) 4( ) 3( )20089089 3005844

% % % % %

9934 AMICELLI GOLD Leslie Anne Taylor 61.18460.921 64.342 63.816 63.368% 466.579
1( )4( )4( ) 3( ) 5( )

1% % % % %

1397 CARABINO Jamie Mita 61.18459.211 61.053 64.605 61.895VIC % 563.421
5( )4( )5( ) 5( ) 3( )30043947 10146785

% % % % %

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Louise Curran 56.31654.079 57.237 59.737 57.763VIC % 661.447
6( )6( )6( ) 6( ) 6( )30042222 3101638

% % % % %

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Kerry Mack 56.05349.605 55.526 55.526 54.605VIC % 756.316
7( )7( )7( ) 7( ) 7( )30043887 3055353

% % % % %

3212 CLIVE Kylie Riddell 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

30047363 3104536

% % % % %

7/12/2017 4:48:19 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Kyli BullockJudge C: Alison KingJudge E: Kerrie Swan Bates Judge H:Adam Riess Judge M:Sue Hobson



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9762 KALIMNA HOTSHOT David Shoobridge 67.5000.000 68.553 0.000 69.869NSW % 173.553
1( )1( )1( )30046266 7000897

% % % % %

2992 BLACK STERLING HEIKE Cynthia Bossema 66.7110.000 68.289 0.000 68.728VIC % 271.184
2( )4( )2( )30046999 3202147

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 67.5000.000 67.632 0.000 67.763VIC % 368.158
3( )1( )4( )30044308 3095940

% % % % %

2758 UP TO GO Heather Currie 67.5000.000 65.395 0.000 65.877SA % 464.737
9( )1( )7( )60007389 5000571

% % % % %

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 64.0790.000 65.263 0.000 65.526VIC % 567.237
5( )8( )8( )30047506 3080056

% % % % %

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 63.8160.000 66.974 0.000 65.439VIC % 665.526
7( )9( )5( )30047005 3003957

% % % % %

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 62.5000.000 68.289 0.000 65.219VIC % 764.868
8( )14( )2( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

420 AEA TUSCHINSKI Dirk Dijkstra 64.7370.000 62.105 0.000 64.956VIC % 868.026
4( )6( )18( )60005140 3022617

% % % % %

7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 65.2630.000 64.605 0.000 64.824NSW % 964.605
10( )5( )10( )22000880 2041331

% % % % %

2786 MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT Emily O'connell 64.4740.000 64.211 0.000 63.816VIC % 1062.763
13( )7( )11( )30044013 3104026

% % % % %

1855 ISTAN DE AZUEL Heather Currie 63.4210.000 64.737 0.000 63.377SA % 1161.974
17( )10( )9( )60007389 50000571

% % % % %

7/12/2017 3:20:03 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Susan HoevenaarsJudge C: Eduard De WolffJudge E: - Judge H:Sue Chandler Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2044 NEVERSFELDE WILFRED Judith  Smith  62.7630.000 64.211 0.000 63.246VIC % 1262.763
13( )13( )11( )20088912 3009726

% % % % %

2665 DON DUCHOVNY Fiona Guthrie 62.8950.000 63.684 0.000 63.246VIC % 1263.158
12( )12( )14( )30042203 5003089

% % % % %

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain 63.2890.000 66.447 0.000 62.851VIC % 1458.816
21( )11( )6( )30502192 3098670

% % % % %

3885 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Charlotte Pedersen 59.8680.000 62.237 0.000 62.588VIC % 1565.658
6( )20( )16( )30502286 3059367

% % % % %

5197 MW ROTSONG Sarah Farraway  62.2370.000 60.526 0.000 62.193NSW % 1663.816
11( )15( )21( )20092062 2113585

% % % % %

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 62.1050.000 60.789 0.000 61.754VIC % 1762.368
16( )16( )20( )30501267 3104060

% % % % %

6569 MW ROTSONG Sarah Farraway 59.3420.000 63.684 0.000 61.667NSW % 1861.974
17( )21( )14( )20092062 2113585

% % % % %

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 60.1320.000 62.237 0.000 61.623VIC % 1962.500
15( )19( )16( )30043887 3055353

% % % % %

2843 DER BESTE Judith Smith 60.7890.000 63.947 0.000 61.052VIC % 2058.421
23( )18( )13( )30044810 3010295

% % % % %

2564 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 61.7110.000 61.316 0.000 60.965VIC % 2159.868
19( )17( )19( )30046236 3103057

% % % % %

1723 PLATINUM HIT Kate Thomas (AOR) 59.0790.000 60.526 0.000 59.386VIC % 2258.553
22( )22( )21( )30046955 3096150

% % % % %

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 55.5260.000 57.763 0.000 57.500VIC % 2359.211
20( )23( )23( )30046538 3106224

% % % % %
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E

3101795

% % % % %

745 FURST TYME Bianca Veneziano 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 RET

40016832 3098737

% % % % %
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Susan HoevenaarsJudge C: Eduard De WolffJudge E: - Judge H:Sue Chandler Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para- Equestrian Individual Test Grade I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4986 REMI FABERGE Morgan Webb Liddle  46.07151.071 0.000 49.643 48.928VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

1

20091384 3105588

% % % % %

7/12/2017 10:58:00 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Alison KingJudge E: Adam Riess Judge H: - Judge M:Kyli Bullock



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para- Equestrian Individual Test Grade II Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

189 BRAVOUR M Victoria Davies 71.47161.471 0.000 67.794 66.912NSW % 10.000
1( )2( ) 1( )30502354 2112338

% % % % %

3052GRP TRIPLE TREES PRINCE PERFECT Joann Formosa  68.97164.559 0.000 67.059 66.863VIC % 20.000
2( )1( ) 2( )3099196

% % % % %

7/12/2017 1:30:21 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para- Equestrian Individual Test Grade III Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1918 WASABI SUN Emma Booth  71.91267.500 0.000 66.029 68.480VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )50018314 3101023

% % % % %

829 FREEDOM SPYDA Elizabeth Skinner  67.79462.794 0.000 64.559 65.049VIC % 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )30044504 3065472

% % % % %

7/12/2017 10:57:12 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para- Equestrian Individual Test Grade IV Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4995 LBA ZHIA Amanda Parsons (AOR) 66.58563.902 0.000 63.780 64.756TAS % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )60004995 7000945

% % % % %

6040 POWER OF ATTORNEY Phoebe Roche 64.14662.805 0.000 63.780 63.577QLD % 20.000
2( )2( ) 1( )40016666 4012374

% % % % %

2984 CEASY Sharon Jarvis  61.70762.195 0.000 63.659 62.520WA % 30.000
3( )3( ) 3( )60004094 8003075

% % % % %

7/12/2017 4:17:37 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para- Equestrian Individual Test Grade V Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

237 VALENTINO W Claire Graham (AOR) 63.92961.190 0.000 62.381 62.500VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 2( )30041275 3105169

% % % % %

512 QUEBEC 51 Matilda Carnegie 60.35760.476 0.000 62.619 61.151VIC % 20.000
3( )3( ) 1( )30047295 2115436

% % % % %

1548 MALLEE JACK Noella Angel (AOR) 61.07160.595 0.000 60.119 60.595SA % 30.000
2( )2( ) 3( )51000274 5006076

% % % % %

2 COMTESSE Claire Graham (AOR) 60.23858.095 0.000 60.119 59.484VIC % 40.000
4( )4( ) 3( )

2

30041275 3105169

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 67.91766.806 0.000 0.000 67.362VIC % 10.000
2( )1( )30038908 1010658

% % % % %

1697 HILKENS NOUGAT CREAM Justine Greer 67.63966.111 0.000 0.000 66.875VIC % 20.000
3( )2( )

1

30044308 2114389

% % % % %

9737 MISS DIVINE M Susan Elekessy 68.33364.583 0.000 0.000 66.458NSW % 30.000
1( )3( )20092540 2101427

% % % % %

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 66.25064.583 0.000 0.000 65.417VIC % 40.000
4( )3( )30047423 3098602

% % % % %

452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 64.30663.750 0.000 0.000 64.028VIC % 50.000
6( )6( )30502292 3103953

% % % % %

4284 FAIRBANKS RINGO Brooke Mance  62.22264.306 0.000 0.000 63.264VIC % 60.000
9( )5( )40015982 3106856

% % % % %

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 64.44460.417 0.000 0.000 62.431VIC % 70.000
5( )8( )60007531 3105017

% % % % %

91697 BOOHILL BOND 24 Camilla Palmer 59.58363.194 0.000 0.000 61.389VIC % 80.000
10( )7( )51000552 2067030

% % % % %

3451 MR BUCKMEISTER Kirsten Lingard (AOR) 63.05659.444 0.000 0.000 61.250VIC % 90.000
8( )9( )

1

30500351 3097264

% % % % %

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters  59.16759.028 0.000 0.000 59.098VIC % 100.000
11( )10( )30047208 3105759

% % % % %

4234 SHIPSTERN ALL SHOW Tania Hay (AOR) 63.19455.000 0.000 0.000 59.097TAS % 110.000
7( )11( )60004234 7000556

% % % % %

7/12/2017 5:30:09 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Deb HamidJudge C: Sue ChandlerJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1884 MALIBU PARK WHITE LIES Nicole Touzel 59.02852.361 0.000 0.000 55.695VIC % 120.000
12( )12( )30502220 3100061

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 64.62569.000 0.000 0.000 66.813VIC % 10.000
2( )1( )30047423 3098602

% % % % %

1697 HILKENS NOUGAT CREAM Justine Greer 66.00067.500 0.000 0.000 66.750VIC % 20.000
1( )2( )30044308 2114389

% % % % %

9737 MISS DIVINE M Susan Elekessy 63.12566.750 0.000 0.000 64.938NSW % 30.000
6( )3( )20092540 2101427

% % % % %

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 64.50064.250 0.000 0.000 64.375VIC % 40.000
3( )4( )30038908 1010658

% % % % %

91697 BOOHILL BOND 24 Camilla Palmer 64.12562.125 0.000 0.000 63.125VIC % 50.000
4( )9( )51000552 2067030

% % % % %

3451 MR BUCKMEISTER Kirsten Lingard (AOR) 63.62562.375 0.000 0.000 63.000VIC % 60.000
5( )8( )30500351 3097264

% % % % %

452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 60.75062.750 0.000 0.000 61.750VIC % 70.000
9( )6( )30502292 3103953

% % % % %

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters  61.12561.625 0.000 0.000 61.375VIC % 80.000
8( )10( )30047208 3105759

% % % % %

1884 MALIBU PARK WHITE LIES Nicole Touzel 61.62561.000 0.000 0.000 61.313VIC % 90.000
7( )11( )30502220 3100061

% % % % %

4284 FAIRBANKS RINGO Brooke Mance  59.87562.625 0.000 0.000 61.250VIC % 100.000
10( )7( )40015982 3106856

% % % % %

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 58.25063.750 0.000 0.000 61.000VIC % 110.000
11( )5( )60007531 3105017

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Thursday, 7 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

4234 SHIPSTERN ALL SHOW Tania Hay (AOR) 56.50055.500 0.000 0.000 56.000TAS % 120.000
12( )12( )60004234 7000556

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1697 HILKENS NOUGAT CREAM Justine Greer 66.875 34 66.750 34 68 1
3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 65.417 32 66.813 35 67 2
1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 67.362 35 64.375 32 67 3
9737 Miss Divine M Susan Elekessy 66.458 33 64.938 33 66 4
452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 64.028 31 61.750 29 60 5

91697 BOOHILL BOND 24 Camilla Palmer 61.389 28 63.125 31 59 6
3451 MR BUCKMEISTER Kirsten Lingard (AOR) 61.250 27 63.000 30 57 7
4284 FAIRBANKS RINGO Brooke Mance  63.264 30 61.250 26 56 8
2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters  59.098 26 61.375 28 54 9

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 62.431 29 61.000 25 54 9
1884 MALIBU PARK WHITE LIES Nicole Touzel 55.695 24 61.313 27 51 11
4234 SHIPSTERN ALL SHOW Tania Hay (AOR) 59.097 25 56.000 24 49 12

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3
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